
Phone: EN: +36 302573079      DE: +49 1722996801

Address: 1103 Budapest, Gyömrői út 150

E-mail: info@oproo.com

Website: www.oproo.com

NEW MACHINE Price List – Effective from 2 February 2026

Found a better offer?
Send us the written offer and we match prices.

OPROO COFFEE MACHINES

Product

TT51
1250 €

Contact
 us

2500 €

2600 €

420 €

1125 €

2250 €

2340 €

378 €

1062,5 €

2125 €

2210 €

357 €
D 400 x W 220 x H 402

12 kg

TT90

TT220

TT 100P

TT51C

Dimensions Main specification Image
5-9List 10-29 ≥30

Price

Remark Prices are EXW BUDAPEST and in EUR, not including VAT and environmental fee, Prices are valid till 
end of 2026, below 0,86USD/EUR FX rate. Seller reserves the right for price change.

QUVend Zrt. - GTC. - All rights reserved 

8L water
tank

Steam pipe

2x600g 
instant 

200 cups

4L
Milk Tank

6.5L
Milk Cooler

Steam wand

550 € 495 € 467.5 €
D 420 x W 240 x H 610

14 kgTT90C
10L
Milk Cooler

6L
Milk Tank

550 € 495 € 467,5 €
D 665 x W 315 x H 530

16 kgTT220C
16L
Milk Cooler

2x4.5L
Milk Tank

2400 € 2160 € 2040 €

8-20g
brewer

MDB 
compatible

2L water 
tank

250 cups 14” inch 
touch screen

10.1” inch 
touch screen

10.1” inch 
touch screen

WIFI, 4G 
(optional)

Hot/ cold fresh 
milk & foam

Automatic 
Cleaning

2L water 
tank
1 BEAN
(1.2kg)

1 BEAN
(1.5kg)

2 BEAN
(1.2kg)

1 BEAN
(1.8kg)

100 cups

7-14g 
brewer

4L water
tank

200 cups

7-14g 
brewer

7-14g 
brewer

10” inch 
touch screen

Hot fresh 
milk & foam

Dual Pumps & 
Dual Boilers

fresh milk

fresh milk

D 340 x W 548 x H 490

19 kg

1B

D 545 x W 340 x H 620

26,5 kg

1B 2P

D 340 x W 548 x H 490

40.5 kg

1B 2P

D 608 x W 312 x H 670
With water tank: +103.5
Water tank price: 50 € 

38 kg

2B 2P

All rights reserved -QUVend,
OPROO is a registered trademark of QUVend Ltd. The GTC of sale and delivery of QUvend apply. Prices are EXW Budapest excl VAT and 
Environmental fee. Technical data are factory specifications. Subject to typos and other errors. Prices valid from: 04 Febr 2026

1/1


