

OPROO COFFEE MACHINES

Product	Dimensions	Main specification	Image	Price			
				List	5-9	10-29	≥30
 TT51	 D 340 x W 548 x H 490 19 kg	100 cups 2L water tank 1 BEAN (1.2kg) 7-14g brewer 10" inch touch screen fresh milk Dual Pumps & Dual Boilers Hot fresh milk & foam		1250 €	1125 €	1062,5 €	
 TT90	 D 545 x W 340 x H 620 26,5 kg	200 cups 4L water tank 1 BEAN (1.5kg) 7-14g brewer 10.1" inch touch screen fresh milk Steam pipe 2x600g instant		2500 €	2250 €	2125 €	
 TT220	 D 608 x W 312 x H 670 With water tank: +103.5 Water tank price: 50 € 38 kg	200 cups 8L water tank 2 BEAN (1.2kg) 8-20g brewer 10.1" inch touch screen Hot/ cold fresh milk & foam Steam wand WIFI, 4G (optional)		2600 €	2340 €	2210 €	Contact us
 TT 100P	 D 340 x W 548 x H 490 40.5 kg	250 cups 2L water tank 1 BEAN (1.8kg) 7-14g brewer 14" inch touch screen MDB compatible Automatic Cleaning		2400 €	2160 €	2040 €	
 TT51C	 D 400 x W 220 x H 402 12 kg	6.5L Milk Cooler 4L Milk Tank		420 €	378 €	357 €	
 TT90C	 D 420 x W 240 x H 610 14 kg	10L Milk Cooler 6L Milk Tank		550 €	495 €	467.5 €	
 TT220C	 D 665 x W 315 x H 530 16 kg	16L Milk Cooler 2x4.5L Milk Tank		550 €	495 €	467,5 €	

**Remark** Prices are EXW BUDAPEST and in EUR, not including VAT and environmental fee, Prices are valid till end of 2026, below 0,86USD/EUR FX rate. Seller reserves the right for price change.



Found a better offer?

Send us the written offer and we match prices.

QUVend Zrt. - GTC. - All rights reserved

Phone: EN: +36 302573079 DE: +49 1722996801

E-mail: info@oproo.com

Address: 1103 Budapest, Gyömrői út 150

Website: www.oproo.com

